Arasu Ganesan

Team Event Organisation
Norfolk & Norfolk County
Norwich N.C CA League Chess

Division 1 -
A Association
Norfolk County

Norfolk & NCCA

Norwich Williamson Cup Chess. .

Association
Norfolk & . Norfolk County
Norwich NCCA Rapidplay Chess

Knights Handicap Cup Association

Norfolk & Norfolk Team  Norfolk County
Norwich Blitz Chess
A Championship  Association

Score Games Unfinished

45

Yo

3%

5

5

0

Excluding

Defaults
4% from 5
0 from 1

% from 4

3% from 5

Percentage

90%

0%

12%

70%



